
PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN 

 

Periode 
 

: 
 

Ganjil 2022/2023 
 

Hari 
 

: 
 

Senin 

Program Studi : Keperawatan Jam : 08:00 - 09:50 

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana NID - Nama Dosen 

 
KMK - Mata Kuliah 

: 

 
: 

1964 - Dian Anggraini 

1904 - Mey Lona Verawaty Zendr 

KP1WP003 - METODOLOGI 

Kelas 

 
Ruang 

: 

 
: 

1PKPA (K) 

 
R1B Jakarta 

   KEPERAWATAN (2 sks)    

 

 
Nim 

Mahasiswa 

Nama 

Mahasiswa 

19 Sep 

2022 

26 Sep 

2022 

03 Oct 

2022 

10 Oct 

2022 

17 Oct 

2022 

24 Oct 

2022 

31 Oct 

2022 

21 Nov 

2022 

28 Nov 

2022 

05 Dec 

2022 

12 Dec 

2022 

152019016 KURNIAWAN TAMU AMA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022001 INTAN LIZANA PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022002 ANANDA CINDY ZULHARFI H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022003 KARTIKA ANJANI H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022004 JOHANA INDAH PURBOSARI H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022005 VENUS AMELIA VEGA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022006 ESTER ARTHA ROMAULI H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022007 ELVIRA APRIYANTI H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022008 KENSIA TRIANA MEDATUA LAREGA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022009 JESITA MINTJE LIN MANANGGE EDA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022010 MARIA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022011 RUTH H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022012 YOHANA VERONICA MARCHELINA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022013 VANIA NATASHA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022014 CHISILIA CHRISTINE H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022015 FINGKI RAIMON TAFONAO H H H H H H H H H - H 

152022016 NIKI ARDINA WULANDARI H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022017 MIKHAYA SARI DAMANIK H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022018 ANGEL VERONICA DESY H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022019 LESTINA LAIA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152022020 MARIA MARLINA GIAWA H H H H H H H H H H H 



PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN 

 

Periode 
 

: 
 

Ganjil 2022/2023 
 

Hari 
 

: 
 

Senin 

Program Studi : Keperawatan Jam : 08:00 - 09:50 

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana NID - Nama Dosen 

 
KMK - Mata Kuliah 

: 

 
: 

1964 - Dian Anggraini 

1904 - Mey Lona Verawaty Zendr 
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1PKPA (K) 

 
R1B Jakarta 

   KEPERAWATAN (2 sks)    

 

 
Nim 

Mahasiswa 

Nama 

Mahasiswa 

19 Dec 

2022 

02 Jan 

2023 

09 Jan 

2023 

152019016 KURNIAWAN TAMU AMA H H H 

152022001 INTAN LIZANA PUTRI H H H 

152022002 ANANDA CINDY ZULHARFI H H H 

152022003 KARTIKA ANJANI H H H 

152022004 JOHANA INDAH PURBOSARI H H H 

152022005 VENUS AMELIA VEGA H H H 

152022006 ESTER ARTHA ROMAULI H H H 

152022007 ELVIRA APRIYANTI H H H 

152022008 KENSIA TRIANA MEDATUA LAREGA H H H 

152022009 JESITA MINTJE LIN MANANGGE EDA H H H 

152022010 MARIA H H H 

152022011 RUTH H H H 

152022012 YOHANA VERONICA MARCHELINA H H H 

152022013 VANIA NATASHA H H - 

152022014 CHISILIA CHRISTINE H H H 

152022015 FINGKI RAIMON TAFONAO H H - 

152022016 NIKI ARDINA WULANDARI H - H 

152022017 MIKHAYA SARI DAMANIK H H H 

152022018 ANGEL VERONICA DESY H H H 

152022019 LESTINA LAIA H H H 

152022020 MARIA MARLINA GIAWA H H H 

 


